
FS-2 Term 2 Dates

Event Date

Start of Term 2 Monday 6th January

Term 2 ECAs begin Monday 13th January

Lunar New Year
Temple Fair
1:30 - 3:00 pm

Wednesday 22nd January

Chinese New Year Holiday Monday 27th January - Friday 31st January 2025

FS1 & FS2 Theatre Trip Wednesday 5th February

FS-2 Open Morning Wednesday 12th February

Beach School Tuesday 25th February
Safari and Airport

Wednesday 26th February
Garden and Harbour

Staff Professional Development Day
School closed for children

Friday 7th March 2025

DBIS International Food Fair Saturday 8th March 2025

FS1 & FS-2 Physical Development Day Tuesday 11th March

World Down Syndrome Day
Children to come to school in odd socks.

Friday 21st March

Parent-Teacher Conferences (PTCs)
Book a meeting with your child's class teacher to discuss

progress and targets via the DBIS Hub.

Week beginning Monday 24th March

End of Term 2
Half Day - Children finish at 11:30 am

Thursday 3rd April

Start of Term 3 Tuesday 22nd April 2025


